
Sektor
(barka)

Broj
takmič. Takmičar Klub Najteži

primjerak
Broj
riba

Broj
nev.
riba

Ukupna
težina

Plasman
u

sektoru
1 13 Vasiljević Dragan RIBAR 215 21 1895 1
1 16 Zurovac Bojan DINIGLA 175 11 880 2
1 5 Rostović Aleksej B. JEDRA 45 1 45 3
2 1 Milosavljević Aleksandar IGALO 625 69 4300 1
2 8 Matijašević Bojan J. GRAKALIĆ 295 20 1415 2
2 18 Borojević Marko DINIGLA 225 8 795 3
3 2 Dašić Miloš IGALO 90 18 980 1
3 20 Mrvaljević Darko MELJINE 210 13 930 2
3 14 Dragojlović Krsto RIBAR 175 15 890 3
4 3 Gudelj David IGALO 130 19 1355 1
4 17 Dragutinović Siniša DINIGLA 105 7 540 2
4 12 Zečević Dragan MELJINE 115 8 525 3
5 11 Delibašić Nikola MELJINE 600 11 1335 1
5 9 Boričić Nikola J. GRAKALIĆ 85 6 275 2
5 6 Dursun Đorđe B. JEDRA 135 2 190 3
6 7 Ivanović Miloš J. GRAKALIĆ 210 41 3035 1
6 4 Irić Nikola B. JEDRA 180 25 1885 2
6 15 Dragojlović Belo RIBAR 100 20 1265 3
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REZULTATI PO SEKTORIMA
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(barka)

Broj
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Broj
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Broj
nev.
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težina

Plasman
u

sektoru
PLASMAN

2 1 Milosavljević Aleksandar IGALO 625 69 4300 1 1
6 7 Ivanović Miloš J. GRAKALIĆ 210 41 3035 1 2
1 13 Vasiljević Dragan RIBAR 215 21 1895 1 3
4 3 Gudelj David IGALO 130 19 1355 1 4
5 11 Delibašić Nikola MELJINE 600 11 1335 1 5
3 2 Dašić Miloš IGALO 90 18 980 1 6
6 4 Irić Nikola B. JEDRA 180 25 1885 2 7
2 8 Matijašević Bojan J. GRAKALIĆ 295 20 1415 2 8
3 20 Mrvaljević Darko MELJINE 210 13 930 2 9
1 16 Zurovac Bojan DINIGLA 175 11 880 2 10
4 17 Dragutinović Siniša DINIGLA 105 7 540 2 11
5 9 Boričić Nikola J. GRAKALIĆ 85 6 275 2 12
6 15 Dragojlović Belo RIBAR 100 20 1265 3 13
3 14 Dragojlović Krsto RIBAR 175 15 890 3 14
2 18 Borojević Marko DINIGLA 225 8 795 3 15
4 12 Zečević Dragan MELJINE 115 8 525 3 16
5 6 Dursun Đorđe B. JEDRA 135 2 190 3 17
1 5 Rostović Aleksej B. JEDRA 45 1 45 3 18
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POJEDINAČAN PLASMAN



Klub TAKMIČAR 1 2TAKMIČAR 1 TAKMIČAR 3 UKUPNO PLASMAN
IGALO 1 4 6 11 1J. 

GRAKALIĆ 2 8 12 22 2
RIBAR 3 13 14 30 3

MELJINE 5 9 16 30 4
DINIGLA 10 11 15 36 5
B. JEDRA 7 17 18 42 6

EKIPNI PLASMAN
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